Department of Public Works

City Hall

730 Washington Avenue
Racine, Wisconsin 53403
262.636.9121 — Public Works
262.636.9191 - Engineering

RACINE ON THL LAKE

City of Racine, Wisconsin

Mark H. Yehlen, PE
Commissioner of Public Works

Thomas M. Eeg, P.E.
Asst. Comm. of Public Works/Operations

John C. Rooney, P.E.
Asst. Comm. of Public Works/City Engineer

August 6, 2015
Alderman Jim Morgenroth, Chairman
Public Works and Services Committee

Racine, Wi

Dear Alderman Morgenroth:

Legistar Item: 15-00697

The Commissioner of Public Works, on Thursday, August 6, 2015, 2:00 P.M. (local time), received
bids for Contract 20150019, Lake Michigan Pathway-Phase Ill, and submits same for your approval.

The following bids were received:
Contractor

Ray Hintz, Inc.
A.W. Oakes, Inc.

Base Bid

$734,814.10
$734,890.00

This public works project was estimated at $635,000.

It is recommended that the contract be awarded to Ray Hintz, Inc. at their base bid of $734,814.10,
subject to approval of bids by WisDOT. Funding for this work is available in Org-Object 45040-
57550, DPW-Lake Michigan Pathway, with the City’s share being $146,962.82 (20%) and the State’s
share being $587,851.28 (80%).

Sincerely yours,

7»/

Mark H. Yehien
Commissioner of Public Works

MHY:rlh
cc:  Mayor John Dickert

Tom Friedel
John Rooney



00'068°VEL $

00°080°89
00°00058
00'000'7}
00'009°8
00°0$22
00°009°S
00°000°S
00°00p'8
00°000'8L
00°005°S
00°005'9
00°002'L
00°0.8
00°s8Y'6
00°00s°S
00°005'2
00'090'¢
00091l
00°09L°L
00°006'Z
00'006'2
00°091°}
00°0¥L'L
00°091°}
00094}
00'006'2
00°00Z°L
00009
00°00€'L
00°008°2
00°02S
00'62L°22
00'000°L¥1
00°008'Y
000122
00'025°C
00'009°L1
00'vEL0b
00'89€'9}
00°0LY'L
00'00¢
00'0v¥sL
00°08Y'y
00°0Z6°9p
00'625°
00°0069%
00'082°6¢
00°0€2'y
00°069°9
00'€00°€
00°009'c
00°005'C
00°00§°2

BH PO AANRANAANANNHEOLIARHBOARNENDOOARNLOBLNAERADOLAVLBOARRALARLOLAN AV

1802 viOoL

00'vL3$
00°000'58$
00'000'V1$
00'009°8%
00'52$
00'008'2$
00°005°2$
00°008°2$
00°000°c$
00°00L$
00°00€°L$
00°¢$
00'2$
00'1$
00°005°c$
00°005°2$
00°0€$
00°085$
00°085$
00°085$
00°085$
00°085$
00°085$
00°085%
00°085%
00'085$
00'00€$
00°00€3
05°0$
oo'e$
0028
00's¥$
00°000°LPLS
00°008$
00°0€3
00128
00°05$
00°6$
00'€E$
00'€$
000013
0008$
00°08%
00'6Z$
00'59%
000.3
00'ves
00°5L$
00014
0028
00'2HS
00'0052$
00'005'2$

1S092 1INN

oL'vI8YeEL

00'85'.8
$0°202'98
00'otvb'cl
9.L'6VR'EE
or's88’tL
00'¥Z8's
oLy
00'8%0'9
0e°18e'sl
00°9EL’S
00°0v2'2
00'802°L
0E'eLS
§1'669'C
0Z'se'oL
00'082'L
00°065'
00°0ZL°L
00°0ZL'}E
000082
00°008'2
00°0Z}'L
00°089°}L
00'021'L
000214
00'008°Z
00°0¥2'2
00°0Z1'L
00'216'C
00'921°L
0Z'162
0£°€£5'0Z
00'960'YS
00'02L9
08'256'2h
0029
ov'ose'0L
00'vEL'0b
00'8v8'8l
0z'LLT'e
00'089'4
9C'eLL'YE
91’881
09'692°0§
Se'Pes’L
0Z'208'SL
08'8L0°2¢
96'Zv8'T
08'Z6¥'L
82'682°S
00'8Z5°¢
00°0ZL'}
00°0v2°

1800 10Ol

AP AB OO PRI HBHDANANRODANNIIANAARAINAONARLRORNDARBLARDDBRANOROHON DA H

0Z'6$
+0°20L'98$
00°0v¥'sL$
9.'6vR'ces
LS
00'216'2$
2.'050'28
00'910°$
SS'ELEZS
09'68%
00'8¥Y$
20'€$
81'1$
6€'03
0Z'€ve'0LS
00°082°2$
00°S¥$
00°095$
00°095$
00°095$
00°095$
00'095$
00'095%
00°095%
00°095%
00°095%
00°095%
00°095$
[{NE]
9128

[{N%
99'0%3
00'960'v5$
000ZL°L$
ov0s$
09's$
oLvr$
00'6$
00°9¢$
96°9%
00'095$
252018
gg'es
928
Pras]
9L'0LIS
o' 1e$
80°04S
0Z'LLS
(A 48]
9L LS
0002L°L$
00°0vZ°Z$

1S02 LINN

“1vSOdO¥d SIHL 30 LNNOWY 1v101

89-15-d FIUNLONULS 'A4¥1 HLYNVYI AIZINGYLS ATTVOINVHOIIW MD0 18 ¥V INAONW TIvM

IN3LSAS ONILHOIT

ONIMVLS NOILONYLSNOD

89-15-4 AIZINVATYD 3did T33LS ONIIVY
SYAV N1 d3a3aas

AV NOIS FALLIULYIALNI
F70V1LdIDOIY HSVHL

MOVY Mg
S3IHON3E

TINNVHO-N ‘S1SOd NOIS

SIHONIE ONIAOW

3134ONOJ ONIMVYS
HONI-8 INIVd ONDRNVIN LNJWIAVL
HONI-¥ LNIVd ONIMYUVIN LNJW3IAVd
LL-v€-€691 NNOLIA TOULNOD Jld4vil
L1-9€-€691 TOULNOD JId4vylL
H 3AILO3 T3 Il IdAL SNOIS

OV 33UL ISIANVYHE NS AHOAI

IIdYIN INJARL
N3ANIT AYLNTS

1SNJO0TAINOH ¥ILSYWIAVHS
AYYIENIOVH NONWOD

3TdVIN a3 INIMAONWYE
I1dVIN ¥YONS Y1S3Id 17vd
I1dVIN 13FNLS JLVIS

I7dVIN OWNVIN

TOYLNOD NOISOMI AONIOYINI SNOILVZITIHOW
TOULNOD NOISON3 SNOLLYZITIAOW
JONYNILNIVIN ION34 17IS

JON3d 17TIS
ONIHOINW
10SdOL
NOILVZIIGOW

TVNINYAL SNIavY LYOHS QivNO Wv3ad 3.v1d 13318
V SSV1D QiVNO Wv3d 31v1d 13318

HONI-8 d3ddV¥M NIVEAQY3IANN 3did

MOTI3A 47131 ONINM¥YM 378V.L03130 dWVH 83ND
HONI-? ¥TYM3AIS 3L3¥ONOD

V¥ 3dAL HONIF0S ¥3LLND B GHNJ ILINONOD
89-16-¥ ONINIVLS F1LIHINOD

ONIJOOUJHILYM INVIEWIN a3ZIH3aany

1-3 3dAL LN3WIAVd YWH

82-¥99d TVRI3LYW OILTVHASY

HONIF¥/L | 3SN3Q ALVOIIOOV ISva

AVINNVAEO TUINIVE

ONRIOHS AHVIOdNTL

NOWWNOD NOILVAYOX3

TIVHAAYNO ONINOWIY

MTYM3AIS 3L38ONOD ONINOWIA

¥YILLNO B AHND ILIYONOI ONINOWIY

3JVRINS JILTYHASY ONIAOWI

ONIgENYD
ONRIV3ITD

NOILAINOS3Aa Wall

48
$1
$1

s1
al
HOv3
HOV3
HOV3
HOv3
HOV3
HOV3
41
Ehl
41
HOV3
HOV3

HOV3
HOV3
HOV3
HOV3
HOV3
HOV3
HOV3
HOV3
HOV3
HOV3
HOV3
41
41
AS
Ad
HOv3
HOV3

NS NN®MNWDWWANN

o0
QO
O 0
NN

L - ' 3~ |
w QW
o~ w0 N

(1744
(414
9zt
96¥
734

816

(114174

0L11

80°1020°2€9 €S
L0°1020°Z€9 2§
90°1020°2€9 LS

§0°L0Z0°ZE9 0S
¥0°1020°2€9 6F
€0°1020°Z¢9 8Y
20°10Z0°2¢9 v
10°L0Z0°Z¢9 oY
60°L0L0°Z€9 SY
80°101L0°Z€9 ¥
L0'101L0°2€9 €V
90°10L0°CE9 2
S0°L0LO'TEY LY
v0'L0L0°2E9 OF
€0'L010°2E9 6€
20°'L0L0'Ze9 8E
L0'L0L0°ZE9 LE

161829 9
S061'829  S¢
251'829 e
P051L°829 €€
20°229 (43
§010°S29 e
1’619 1]
6€0'V19 62
S0E0'vi9 82
0v0Cle L2
[4494 <] 9
9090°L18 ST
710809  vT
20'909 14
§050°209 2T
S0v0'209 34
60¥0°'L09 02

0'S'0L0L°LLS 61
0°S'0L0L°LLS 81
0°S"0L0L°LLS LI
D'S'0L0L°LLS 9L
0'S’0L0L°LLS SV

G0'9LS i
LoLLosr €l
S090'ssY 2L
§120°SSY 23
(42034 oL
10602 6
§°0009°902 8
10°50Z L
goLovoz 9
gS5L0v0C S
SL0'v0Z v
LLo'voz €
§020°10z 2
S0L0°10T 2

ALILNYND #31Y1S

" puog p1g %g
IM ‘euroey
“ou] ‘saYe0 ‘MY

puog pid %S
IM ‘eluopajed
oul ‘ZJuiH Aey

:pajesipul uoiesuadwod

paubisiapun ay Yyaiym Jo ||e pue 0)aJ3Y payoene Se ||B ‘J9enuod pue suonedyidads ‘'sueid ypm adsuepioase se
Ul ||e ‘asn 1oy Apeau ‘8)a)dwios 'JanuIsuod pue ‘s19Lpo Aq paysiuing aq o) padads AjoHuLap JUIASILSAPE
1daoxa sjeuajew jie pue sasueydde pue Juawdinba ‘s|oo) ‘Joqe] ||e ysiwing 0 sasodoid Aqalay paubisispun ay

aw| 12207 "W'd 00:2 ‘5102 ‘90 IsnBny ‘AepsunyL :spiq aaa99y

L16.18¢ 'ON 1S3ND

61005102 YIQWNN LOVHINOD
I 3SVHd - AVMHLYd NVOIHOIW 3V



